
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trip Dates: August 7-18, 2024 

Wednesday, August 7 – Depart U.S. from airport of your choosing (international 

airfare not included in the price) 

Thursday, August 8 – Arrive Nairobi, Kenya 

Friday, August 9 – Tourism/Acclimation day (Giraffe Centre Visit) 

Saturday, August 10 – VBS Prep and local teacher training 

Sunday, August 11 – Worship at A.C.K. St. Simon Kiamumbi 

Monday, August 12 – Wednesday, August 14 – Vacation Bible School and work 

project at Jehovah Jireh Children’s Home 

Thursday, August 15 – Saturday, August 17 – Maasai Mara Safari 

Saturday, August 17 (night) – Depart Nairobi, Kenya 

Sunday, August 18 – Arrive in U.S. according to your flight schedule 

 

Lodging provided in Nairobi at Convent International Hotel 

Transport by bus while in Nairobi 

Fly-in Safari at Zebra Plains Mara Camp 

2024 Kenya Mission Trip Itinerary 


